Keahiakahoe Canoe Club
Kahiau Ironman Race
April 19, 2009

Long Course Results

Short Course Results

TEAM NAME
1 HUI LANAKILA #1
2 KAILUA
3 KEAHIAKAHOE
4 HUI NALU #3
5 HUI NALU #2
6 KEAHIAKAHOE
7 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION
8 HEALANI
9 KAILUA
10 WAIMANALO
11 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION
12 KEAHIAKAHOE
13 KAI ONI
14 ALAPA HOE
15 HUI LANAKILA #2
16 HUI NALU
17 KEAHIAKAHOE
18 ANUENUE
19 TEAM RAY
20 KAILUA
21 KEAHIAKAHOE
22 KALIHI KAI
23 LANIKAI
24 KALIHI KAl

DIV
OPEN MEN
MEN 50
MEN 55
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40
OPEN MEN
MEN 60
MEN 40
OPEN MEN
MEN 40
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50
MEN 60
MEN 50
MEN 65
MEN 60
MEN 40
MEN 55
OPEN MEN

ID #
11
46
45
47
56

6
31
35

5

44

32
7
2

58

59

49
55
60
61
24
52
53
22
57

TIME
59.43
1.00.22
1.00.59
1.01.16
1.02.19
1.03.01
1.03.04
1.03.59
1.04.37
1.05.35
1.05.44
1.06.22
1.06.44
1.07.16
1.07.28
1.07.42
1.07.51
1.08.15
1.09.02
1.09.51
1.11.24
1.15.11
1.15.48
DNF

TEAM NAME
1 HUI LANAKILA
2 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION
3 TEAM RAY
4 HEALANI
5 KALIHI KAl #2
6 OLELO O KEOLA
7 PU'ULOA OUTRIGGER
8 KAILUA
9 HEALANI
10 KAILUA
11 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION
12 NEW HOPE
13 KEAHIAKAHOE
14 NEW HOPE
15 HUI NALU #2
16 KANEOHE
17 KANEOHE
18 KAMAHA'O #2
19 KANOHE
20 KEAHIAKAHOE
21 NEW HOPE #2
22 KEAHIAKAHOE
23 KUMULOKAHI ELKS
24 KAMAMALAHOE #1
25 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION
26 KUPA KAHI
27 KAMAMALAHOE
28 KAILUA "TEAM US"
29 OLELO O KEOLA
30 KANEOHE
31 KAMAMALAHOE
32 KALIHI KAI #1
33 WAIMANALO
34 FAST AND THE FURIOUS
35 NEW HOPE #1
36 KAILANI
37 HUINALU
38 KAMAMALAHOE
39 KAMAHA'O #1
40 HUI NALU #1
41 NEW HOPE

DIV
OPEN MIX
OPEN MIX
MIXED 40

NOVICE MEN
OPEN MIX
NOVICE MEN
NOVICE MEN
MIXED 55
NOVICE MEN
OPEN MIX
WOMEN 40
OPEN MIX
MIXED 40
MIXED 40
NOVICE MEN
OPEN MIX
NOVICE B MIX
OPEN MIX
MIXED 40
NOVICE WOMEN
NOVICE B MIX
OPEN WOMEN
OPEN MIX
NOVICE B MIX
OPEN WOMEN
OPEN MIX
NOVICE WOMEN
WOMEN 60
NOVICE B MIX
WOMEN 50
MIXED 55
OPEN MIX
OPEN WOMEN
MIXED 55
NOVICE B MIX
WOMEN 55
WOMEN 55
NOVICE B MIX
OPEN MIX
NOVICE MEN
NOVICE WOMEN

ID #
11
31
46
35
53
26
28
37
34
20
32
36

15
47
40
41
51
42
21
33
12
29
17
30
38
19

27
43
23
54
48
39
16
22

25
50

10

TIME
55.07
56.44
57.45
58.52
59.13
59.29
59.44
1.00.00
1.00.35
1.01.51
1.02.05
1.02.14
1.02.45
1.02.58
1.03.48
1.04.14
1.04.44
1.04.57
1.04.59
1.05.19
1.05.25
1.05.38
1.05.43
1.06.24
1.06.28
1.06.41
1.07.21
1.07.37
1.07.45
1.08.18
1.09.11
1.09.30
1.10.00
1.10.21
1.10.38
1.10.59
1.11.43
1.11.49
1.13.49
1.16.01
1.17.47
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Results By Division

Short Course Results

Long Course Results

TEAM NAME ID# TIME
Open Men
1 HUI LANAKILA #1 11 59.43
2 HUI NALU #3 47  1.01.16
3 HUI NALU #2 56 1.02.19
4 KEAHIAKAHOE 6 1.03.01
5 HEALANI 35 1.03.59
6 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION 32 1.05.44
7 KAIONI 2 1.06.44
8 ALAPA HOE 58 1.07.16
9 HUI LANAKILA #2 59 1.07.28
10 HUI NALU 49 1.07.42
11 KALIHI KAI 57 DNF

Crew: Bryan Mack, Alex, Tiedemann, Gavin Hanoa, Keone Joao,
Lokahi Fernandez, Josh Aina

40 Men
1 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION 31 1.03.04
2 WAIMANALO 44 1.05.35
3 KEAHIAKAHOE 7 1.06.22
4 KALIHI KAI 53 1.15.11
Crew: Dee Ruzieka, Eric Mitchell, Thomas Cavaes, Mark Bright,
Melvin, Diaz, Raymond Li'i
50 Men
1 KAILUA 46  1.00.22
2 KEAHIAKAHOE 55 1.07.51
3 TEAM RAY 61  1.09.02
Crew: Kamoa Kalama, Nyle Walliner, Bob Sheler, Lance A.
Paul H., S.C.
55 Men
1 KEAHIAKAHOE 45  1.00.59
2 LANIKAI 22 1.15.48

Crew: Tom Arnott, Chris Crabb, Mark Buck, Mel Mau, Ken Bailey,
Harold Akeo

60 Men

1 KAILUA 5 1.04.37
2 ANUENUE 60 1.08.15
3 KEAHIAKAHOE 52 1.11.24

Crew: Denis Yap, Gary Oakland, Bill L., Paul Shaner, Charley Kalama,
Mike Watson.

65 Men
1 KAILUA 24 1.09.51
Crew: John Berzins, Robert M., Raoul Canario, Mike Tice, Richard
Abbey, Paul Gay.

TEAM NAME ID# TIME
Open Women
1 KEAHIAKAHOE 12 1.05.38
2 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION 30 1.06.28
3 WAIMANALO 48 1.10.00

Crew: Pua Lealaimatafua, Lei Lealaimatafua, Ta'l Fearon, Heidi
Salvador, Claire Townsend, Christy Lucas

40 Women
1 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION 32 1.02.05
Crew: Sarah Watson, Susie Oakland, Mimi Frank, Mary Duryea,
Carole Chun, Mary Martin
50 Women
1 KANEOHE 43 1.08.18

Crew: Pam Kuehl, Palmer Ahakuelo, Tweete Anderson, Cheryl Farias,
Renee Smith Casey Ka'aihue

55 Women
1 KAILANI 22 1.10.59
2 HUINALU 8 1.11.43

Crew: Leinaala D., Thelma Madali, Shay Bintliff, Libby Dingeldein,
Miriam Fuchs, Lani Twomey

60 Women
1 KAILUA "TEAM US" 3 1.07.37
Crew:
Open Mix
1 HUI LANAKILA 11 55.07
2 HAWAIIAN KANAKTION 31 56.44
3 KALIHI KAI #2 53 59.13
4 KAILUA 20 1.01.51
5 NEW HOPE 36 1.02.14
6 KANEOHE 40 1.04.14
7 KAMAHA'O #2 51 1.04.57
8 KUMULOKAHI ELKS 29 1.0543
9 KUPA KAHI 38 1.06.41
10 KALIHI KAI #1 54 1.09.30
11 KAMAHA'O #1 50 1.13.49
Crew: Jessica Eames, Shien lu Stokerbury, Sarah Gillman, Alek
Tiedemann, Bryan Mack, Gavin Hanoa
40 Mix
1 TEAM RAY 46 57.45
2 KEAHIAKAHOE 7 1.0245
3 NEW HOPE 15 1.02.58
4 KANOHE 42 1.04.59

Crew: Aulii Rosa, Sarah L. Peter L. Nick Youngleson, Kelly Stevens,
Gordon Flaherty
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TEAM NAME ID# TIME

55 Mix
1 KAILUA 37 1.00.00
2 KAMAMALAHOE 23 1.09.11
3 FAST AND THE FURIOUS 39  1.10.21

Crew: Michael Sullivan, Kalei Javellana, Don Weir, Leonard Chong,
Suzi Mechler, Carleen Orlellas

Novice "B" Mix

1 KANEOHE 41  1.04.44
2 NEW HOPE #2 33 1.05.25
3 KAMAMALAHOE #1 17 1.06.24
4 OLELO O KEOLA 27 1.07.45
5 NEW HOPE #1 16 1.10.38
6 KAMAMALAHOE 25 1.11.49

Crew: Sharon Whaler, Tiare Lafradez, Martin Souza, Derek
Kamahoahoa, Bert Defiesta, Loeana Silva

Novice Men
1 HEALANI 35 58.52
2 OLELO O KEOLA 26 59.29
3 PU'ULOA OUTRIGGER 28 59.44
4 HEALANI 34 1.00.35
5 HUI NALU #2 47 1.03.48
6 HUI NALU #1 9 1.16.01

Crew: Christopher Jackson, Kama Quinabo, Chris Nolan, Kawika
Huges, Brandon Facchini, Joven Asuncion

Novice Women

1 KEAHIAKAHOE 21  1.05.19
2 KAMAMALAHOE 19 1.07.21
3 NEW HOPE 10 1.17.47

Crew: Renee Eismueller, Laura, Fitzgerald, Fredricka Brandon,
Katheryn Payne, Gwenn Daley, Tammy Sanchez
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